AIM® HI LED
High-quality illuminance, user-friendly dimming and focus controls
combined with an arm and mount system that allows for precise
positioning and maximum flexibility and reach.
Examination Light
AIM HI LED
The right light for procedures.
Burton has designed an examination and procedure light that optimizes design, performance

Certifications/Approvals: IEC 60601-1 / IEC 60601-1-2 / IEC 60601-2-41 / IEC 60601-1-6 / AAMI/ANSI ES 60601-1 / CAN/CSA C22.2 60601-1
Product Warranty: 5-year limited warranty
Ordering Information
AIM HI LED
Universal Input
100-240v
50-60Hz Model Description
ALED070FL00 ALED070 Floor Stand NEMA 5-15P
ALED070FL01 ALED070 Floor Stand, CEE 7/7
ALED070FL02 ALED070 Floor Stand, AS/NZS 3112
ALED070FL03 ALED070 Floor Stand, BS1363
ALED070SC ALED070 Single Ceiling
ALED070DC ALED070 Dual Ceiling
ALED070W ALED070 Wall
ALED100FL00 ALED100 Floor Stand, NEMA 5-15P
ALED100FL01 ALED100 Floor Stand, CEE 7/7
ALED100FL02 ALED100 Floor Stand, AS/NZS 3112
ALED100FL03 ALED100 Floor Stand, BS1363
ALED100SC ALED100 Single Ceiling
ALED100DC ALED100 Dual Ceiling
ALED100W ALED100 Wall
Model No. Description
1017040 Sterilizable / Autoclavable Handle
4000420 Disposable Handle Covers, Sterile, 25/box
1017084 42" Down Tube 10 ft Ceiling
5000085 52" Down Tube over 10 ft Ceiling
ACCESSORIES
IEC Plug Type
02:  AS/NZS 3112 Default (No Code):
NEMA 5-15P
03: BS1363                     01: CEE 7/7
Floor Model Only:  Add appropriate Plug Type to the end of the
model number.
Example 1: ALED070FL for a 100-240V Floor Stand Model with Nema 5-15P Plug.
Example 2: ALED070FL01 for a 100-240V Floor Stand Model with CEE 7/7 to
C60320C13Plug.
ALED070FL01
Model Plug